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Duration

(minutes) AGENDA ITEM FACULTY

09:00 09:10 10 Welcome and introduction to the course and today's module

Module 1: Complex Fracture : Pitfall and Management Moderator:王子康

09:10 09:25 15 Proximal humerus pitfall and management 劉昌恒

09:25 09:40 15 Distal radius 楊鎮源

09:40 09:55 15 Carpal bone fracture 王榮磻

09:55 10:10 15 Proximal femur 林楷城

10:10 10:25 15 Distal femur 徐永衡
10:25 10:30 5 Group photo
10:30 10:50 20 COFFEE BREAK

10:50 11:05 15 Tibia plateau 莊昌翰

11:05 11:20 15 Tibia pilon 王建順

11:20 11:35 15 Calcaneus 羅勝彬

11:35 11:45 10 Discussion & QA 林楷城
11:45 12:45 60 LUNCH BREAK

Module 2: Polytrauma & Complication Moderator:馮逸卿

12:45 13:00 15 The multiple-fracture patient-when do I stop? 蘇盈豪

13:00 13:15 15 Primary assessment of the polytrauma patient 葉軒

13:15 13:30 15 Elderly polytrauma 林楷城

13:30 13:45 15 Infected nonunion; algorithm of management 馮逸卿

13:45 13:55 10 Discussion & QA 馮逸卿

13:55 14:10 15 Module 3: Non-union and bone loss Moderator:蘇宇平

14:10 14:25 15 Distal humerus nonunion 林峻正

14:25 14:40 15 Femoral neck nonunion 吳冠彣

TIME



14:40 14:55 15 Distal femur nonunion 林楷城

14:55 15:10 15 Acute diaphyseal tibial loss 蔡俊灝

15:10 15:25 15 Solution of bone defect 蘇宇平

15:25 15:35 10 Discussion & QA 蘇宇平
15:35 15:55 20 COFFEE BREAK

Module 4: Soft tissue coverage for the micro&non-micro flap transfer Moderator:楊鎮源

15:55 16:10 15 Role of soft tissue coverage in management of infection
Hans-Christoph Pape

(Switzerland)

16:10 16:25 15 Soft tissue handling - Vacuum & Irrigation
Richard Buckley

(Canada)

16:25 16:40 15 Local flap for upper extremities 石育仲

16:40 16:55 15 Local flap for lower extremities
Hans-Christoph Pape

(Switzerland)

16:55 17:05 10 Discussion & QA 楊鎮源

17:05 17:10 5 Closing remarks 蘇宇平


